MIRA-FOB is offered as Fiber Outlet Box .The Innovative Design of it allows easy removal of its cover to access fiber

connections without disturbing the fiber connections .

MIRA-FOB is the solution for bringing fiber to in-building premises for FTTx and other types of Fiber network

ONU/ONT.

Design Features:

Small size, light weight, and Good in appearance.

Front removable cover .

Enable Splice and termination .

Use of angle adaptor mounting plates and adoption of special design features maintain correct fiber bend radii.

The Pigtails incorporate Bend-insensitive single mode optical fiber conforming to ITU-T G657A

recommendation thus minimizing micro-bending losses to optical signals .

Ordering Information:

MIRA-FOB2-5001 - 02-01-F4-P1

MIRA-FOB2 Fiber Outlet Box , pre-connecterised with 2 F with LC/APC Adaptors

and SM G657A Blue Pigtails

MIRA-FOB XX - XX - XX - XX - XX

Model Size

MIRA-FOB2-5001
MIRA-FOB2-5002
MIRA-FOB1-5111
MIRA-FOB1-5112

No. of Fibers

02
02
01
01

2 Fibers
2 Fibers
1 Fiber
1 Fiber

Adaptor Type

01
02
03
04

LC/APC, DX
LC/PC, DX
SC/APC, SX
SC/PC, SX

F2
F3
F4
F5
F6
F7
F8

Fiber Type

SM G652-D

SM G655

SM G656

SM G657-A

MM 62.5 um (OM1)
MM 50 um (OM2)
MM 50 um (OM3)
MM 50 um (OM4)

Pigtail Color

P1
P2
P3
P4
X

Blue
Yellow
Orange

12 Colors
Customer
Specified
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